Remote-KVM/IP
with Local Access
Flexible KVM-over-IP
The Spider Duo is ideal for those who need local access, as well as the flexibility of
KVM-over-IP in a single integrated solution. Its palm-sized, “zero-U” design is perfect
for space-constrained applications. What’s more, Spider Duo requires no additional software
and allows full BIOS level control of the host system.
Secure Remote Management

International Adapters (100-240VAC,
50-60 Hz; 5 VDC @ 2A)
Ordering Information
Accessories
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wall Mount AC Adapters category:
Click to view products by  Lantronix manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ADP-163 E  ADP-167 J  ADP-168 K  ADP-159 A  ADP-165 G  PSAC05A-050L6  RLMDT361800  P25A14E-R1C  DA10-050CH  DA5-
050US-B  DA10-050UK  RLMDT701800  WSU120-2000-R13  WSU180-1330-13  AC-DC ADAPTER 160W  WSU120-2000-13  WSU150-
0800-13  WSU075-3200-13  WSU060-2000-R13  WSU090-2500-13  WSU050-2000-R13  WSU240-1000-13  WSU240-0500-R13  WSU075-
1500-13  WSU050-3000-13  WSU120-1500-13  WSU120-1500-R13  WSU045-1500-13  WSU240-0750-13  WSU090-2500-R13  WSU240-
1500-13  WSU180-0660-13  WSU075-1500-R13  WSU090-1300-13  WSU180-1330-R13  BB-SMI1812VP230C1  WSU050-1500-13  WSU090-
0800-13  WSU120-0700-13  WSU045-3000-13  WSU180-0450-13  WSU150-0560-R13  WSU135-0880-13  WSU120-3000-13  WSU120-1000-
R13  WSU090-1300-R13  WSU060-1250-R13  WSU060-1250-13  WSU045-2000-R13  WSU045-1500-R13